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Skor N-gain per-skill Literasi Sains Kelas Eksperimen 

No. Nama 

1 5 6 11 15 Jumlah 2 7 12 16 17 Jumlah 
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1 Agil Triadi 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 3 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 

2 Alvhiani Ruwiansyah 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 4 

3 Alysia Intan Pangwangun 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 3 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 4 5 

4 Amelia Sri Damayanti 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 4 4 

5 Asri 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 3 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 5 

6 Cepi Nur Fauzi 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 4 3 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 3 4 

7 Desi Fitriani Suganda 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 3 

8 Deva Hertania 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 4 3 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 

9 Dita Adriani 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 

10 Ervan Prananda Saputra 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 2 3 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 

11 Fahrul Rizki Febrian 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 3 3 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 3 3 

12 Fisal Adriansyah 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 5 

13 Galang Pandu Prakarsa 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 3 

14 Haniffah Rhamdiani Solihat 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 

15 Harkat Dinarsyah 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 2 

16 Husein Nurkalam 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 

17 Intan Cahyani Fajarwati 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 3 5 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 3 3 

18 Irfan Kusuma Putra 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 5 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 4 3 

19 Jaka Lamariapa 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 3 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 

20 Javira Aulia Putri 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 3 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 2 

21 Lifia Yulistiani 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 4 5 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 3 3 

22 Nabila Aura Gustiani 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 

23 Natasya Arida Garini 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 3 4 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 
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24 Putri Anggraeni 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 3 5 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 4 

25 Putri Deserena Utami 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 3 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 1 

26 Renisa 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 3 5 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 3 2 

27 Safira Binti Hisyam Hamzah 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 3 3 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 5 2 

28 Sakila Adiba Agestani 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 4 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 3 5 

29 Salsabila Balqis Prasetya 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 3 3 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 4 

30 Septian Anugrah Saputra 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 3 

31 Sri Asriawati 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 3 3 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 2 5 

32 Thomas Aninditya Widianto 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 

33 Tiara Azzahra 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 3 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 3 3 

34 Wifa Zakiatul Wardah 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 3 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 3 

35 Naila Faiza Sutarya 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 

    29 31 13 16 21 23 22 18 11 24 96 112 21 21 15 14 20 24 14 16 22 30 92 105 

    Rata-rata 2,74 3,20 Rata-rata 2,63 3 

    Rata-rata/soal 0,55 0,64 Rata-rata/soal 0,53 0,6 

    N-gain 0,20 N-gain 0,16 
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1 Agil Triadi 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 

2 Alvhiani Ruwiansyah 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 3 4 

3 Alysia Intan P 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 1 

4 Amelia Sri D 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 5 

5 Asri 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 

6 Cepi Nur Fauzi 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 4 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 3 6 

7 Desi Fitriani Suganda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 5 

8 Deva Hertania 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 2 5 

9 Dita Adriani 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 

10 Ervan Prananda Saputra 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 4 

11 Fahrul Rizki Febrian 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 

12 Fisal Adriansyah 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 

13 Galang Pandu P 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 3 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 4 6 

14 Haniffah R.S 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 3 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 2 6 

15 Harkat Dinarsyah 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 

16 Husein Nurkalam 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 

17 Intan Cahyani F 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 4 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 3 6 

18 Irfan Kusuma Putra 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 4 6 

19 Jaka Lamariapa 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 4 

20 Javira Aulia Putri 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 5 

21 Lifia Yulistiani 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 4 

22 Nabila Aura Gustiani 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 4 

23 Natasya Arida Garini 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 5 

24 Putri Anggraeni 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 4 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 4 6 

25 Putri Deserena Utami 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 3 
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26 Renisa 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 6 

27 Safira Binti H.H 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 6 

28 Sakila Adiba A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 2 7 

29 Salsabila Balqis P 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 5 

30 Septian Anugrah S 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 4 6 

31 Sri Asriawati 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 2 

32 Thomas A.W 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 5 

33 Tiara Azzahra 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 5 

34 Wifa Zakiatul W 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 4 3 

35 Naila Faiza Sutarya 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 3 6 

    22 23 5 6 3 13 1 24 31 66 25 28 8 26 6 19 5 7 2 2 14 19 7 28 14 26 81 155 

    Rata-rata 0,89 1,89 Rata-rata 2,31 4,43 

    Rata-rata/soal 0,22 0,47 Rata-rata/soal 0,29 0,55 

    N-gain 0,32 N-gain 0,37 

 


